D12
D23
Lifting column
D-series
1
Description
The D-series lifting column with dual hall
sensors is the optimal choice for light

same control unit
4
Ordering key
Actuator
Type
S
☐ S – Single Lead screw
Profile
Series
D
☐ D – D-Series
|
Motor type
C
☐ C – Gammadrive 35:1
☐ D – Gammadrive 34:2
Lead
Screw type
R
☐ R – T14x3
☐ S – T14x6
Profile no.
From-To
12
D-Series Profile
☐ 1 – 193x165mm
☐ 2 – 175x135mm
☐ 3 – 156x116mm
|
Stroke
Length
100
50-500 in steps of 50 mm [mm]
|
Retracted
Length
270
R = S + 170 mm [mm]
|
Plates
1
☐ 1 – Standard plates
☐ 2 – Contour plates
☐ 3-9 – Custom
5
Before use of products, see general terms & conditions
and operating manuals. Lifetime and suitability are
depending on application and must therefore be tested
by each user. Specifications subject to change without
prior notice. All components in this datasheet are
property of Phoenix Mecano AB and may therefore not
be used without permission.
Copyright © Phoenix Mecano AB 2024.01
X2 Technology – The Customizer
      Phoenix Mecano AB
+46 470 717950